
SEAT PLAN 

DURAT - 2022 

Date of Examination: 11.12.2022 

 

Venue Subjects 
Roll Nos. 

From To 

Department of 

English, Political 

Science, 

Geography 

English 

Statistics 

Physics  

Life Sciences 

Computer Science and Engineering 

Education 

Mechanical Engineering 

Petroleum Engineering  

ENG001 

STS001 

PHY001 

LSC001 

CSE001 

EDU001 

MEC001 

PTE001 

ENG117 

STS026 

PHY028 

LSC119 

CSE005 

EDU061 

MEC009 

PTE002 

Department of 

History and 

Assamese 

Education 

Political Science 

Assamese 

Petroleum Technology 

Sociology 

EDU062 

POL001 

ASM001 

PTC001 

SOC001 

ED109 

POL114 

ASM107 

PTC004 

SOC020 

Department of 

Commerce and 

Economics 

Economics 

Sociology 

Mathematics 

Anthropology  

Pharmaceutical Science 

Applied Geology 

Atmospheric Science 

Business Administrative  

ECO001 

SOC021 

MTH001 

ANT001 

PHARM001 

APG001 

ATS001 

BAD001 

ECO079 

SOC063 

MTH053 

ANT026 

PHARM025 

APG008 

ATS002 

BAD015 

Centre 

forComputer 

Science & 

Applications 

(CCSA) 

Pharmaceutical Science 

History 

Business Administrative 

Commerce 

Chemistry 

Computer Science 

Civil Engineering 

Electronic & Communication Engineering 

PHARM026 

HIS001 

BAD016 

COM001 

CHEM001 

CSC001 

CIV001 

ECE001 

PHARM043 

HIS059 

BAD024 

COM060 

CHEM041 

CSC012 

CIV003 

ECE007 

 


