SEAT PLAN DURAT - 2022

Date of Examination: 11.12.2022

Venue	Subjects	Roll Nos.	
		From	То
	English Statistics	ENG001 STS001	ENG117 STS026
Department of	Physics	PHY001	PHY028
English, Political	Life Sciences	LSC001	LSC119
Science,	Computer Science and Engineering	CSE001	CSE005
Geography	Education	EDU001	EDU061
	Mechanical Engineering	MEC001	MEC009
	Petroleum Engineering	PTE001	PTE002
Department of	Education	EDU062	ED109
	Political Science	POL001	POL114
History and	Assamese	ASM001	ASM107
Assamese	Petroleum Technology	PTC001	PTC004
	Sociology	SOC001	SOC020
Department of Commerce and Economics	Economics	ECO001	ECO079
	Sociology	SOC021	SOC063
	Mathematics	MTH001	MTH053
	Anthropology	ANT001	ANT026
	Pharmaceutical Science	PHARM001	PHARM025
	Applied Geology	APG001	APG008
	Atmospheric Science	ATS001	ATS002
	Business Administrative	BAD001	BAD015
Centre forComputer Science & Applications (CCSA)	Pharmaceutical Science	PHARM026	PHARM043
	History	HIS001	HIS059
	Business Administrative	BAD016	BAD024
	Commerce	COM001	COM060
	Chemistry	CHEM001	CHEM041
	Computer Science	CSC001	CSC012
	Civil Engineering	CIV001	CIV003
	Electronic & Communication Engineering	ECE001	ECE007